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WOHNUNG 1.07

81929 München
Friedrich-Eckart-Straße 2

 28.02.2025

Neubau eines MFH mit 25 Wohneinheiten

DIN A4
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Fr
ied

ric
h-E

ck
art

-S
tra

ße

2.50 m²

23.47 m²

14.41 m²

14.46 m²

11.12 m²

6.82 m²

1.13 m²

2.73 m²

6.48 m²

1.06

1.0
7

1.0
5

31.00 m²

29.42 m²

11.70 m²

12.74 m²

1.0
0 m

²

1.66 m²

Terrasse (25%)

Treppenhaus

Zimmer 1

Zimmer 1

Entree

Entree

Abst.

Abst.
Bad/WC

Wohnen

Wohnen

Bad/WC
5.43 m²

Zimmer 3

Zimmer 2

Ab
st.

WC

Gefälle 6%

GrundstücksgrenzeZaunanlage

Eingang

Sichtschutzelemente

Gr
un

ds
tüc

ks
gr

en
ze

Za
un

an
lag

e

Za
un

an
lag

e

Garten
ca. 90.83 m2Spielplatz Za

un
an

lag
e

RR

RR

RR

V 
- F

BH
 / E

HT
HK

Küche
WM

RR

V 
- F

BH
 / E

HT
HK

WOHNEN / KÜCHE
ENTREE
ZIMMER 1
ZIMMER 2
ZIMMER 3
ABSTELLEN
BAD/WC
WC
TERRASSE 1/2

WOHNFLÄCHE

=                    31.00 m²
=                    11.12 m²
=                    14.46 m²
=                    12.74 m²
=                    11.70 m²
=                      1.00 m²
=                      6.48 m²
=                      1.66 m²
=                      2.50 m²

=                    92.66 m²
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